450L GuardShield Light-Curtain Weld-Shield Installation Instructions
450L-AW-xxxx (see Table 1)
Original instructions in English
Additional Resources
You can view or download publications at http://www.rockwellautomation.com/literature/. To
order paper copies of technical documentation, contact your local Allen-Bradley® distributor or
Rockwell Automation sales representative.
Description

• To operate the integrated laser alignment of a
450L GuardShield safety light-curtain stick
• To mount the optical interface device
(Cat. No. 450L­AD­OID)
• To mount the 450L laser alignment tool clamp
(Cat. No. 450L-ALAT-C) to operate the 440L laser alignment
tool (Cat. No. 440L-ALAT)
A
Dimension “L”
[mm (in.)]
B
[mm (in.)]
Recommended No.
of Velcro Strips
per Stick Cat. No.
0150 (5.91) 65 (2.56) 4 450L-AW-0150
0300 (11.82) 215 (8.46) 4 450L-AW-0300
0450 (17.73) 365 (14.37) 4 450L-AW-0450
0600 (23.64) 258 (10.14) 6 450L-AW-0600
0750 (29.55) 333 (13.09) 6 450L-AW-0750
0900 (35.46) 408 (16.04) 6 450L-AW-0900
1050 (41.37) 322 (12.67) 8 450L-AW-1050
1200 (47.28) 372 (14.64) 8 450L-AW-1200
1350 (53.19) 422 (16.6) 8 450L-AW-1350
1500 (59.1) 354 (13.93) 10 450L-AW-1500
1650 (65.01) 391 (15.4) 10 450L-AW-1650
1800 (70.92) 429 (16.88) 10 450L-AW-1800
1950 (76.83) 466 (18.36) 10 450L-AW-1950
PN-306718
Copyright © 2015 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A.
l Automation, Inc.
lok Kat:6 34752 İçerenköy, İstanbul, Tel: +90 (216) 5698400